f%nc o%

rmienu

White

San Alessandro Trebbiano-Pinot Grigio,
Urmeneta Sauvignon Blanc

Gold Coast Chenin Blanc

Muscadet de Sévre et Maine

Rumours Chardonnay

Lyme Bay Shore Line, Topsham, Devon
Esk Valley Albarino

Weinhaus Riesling Kalstein

Miopasso Grillo Appassimento

Chablis Jean Deligny

Rosé
Falling Petal Zinfandel Rosé

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Tanti Petali,
Red

Urmeneta Merlot

Rumours Cabernet Sauvignon

Rioja 1000 Miljohas Crianza

Avanti Malbec

Yallaroo Shiraz

Vega Douro

Miopasso Nero d’Avola Appassimento
Sparkling

Prosecco Borgo Sanleo

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut

Cremant De Bourgonge Brut Blanc simmonet Febvre

Bottle
£19.95
£19.95
£20.95
£27.95
£23.00
£39.95
£36.95
£24.95
£23.95
£39.95

£20.95
£20.25

£19.25
£23.00
£25.95
£24.95
£22.95
£22.50
£24.95

£27.95
£65.00
£39.00

250ml
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25
£9.95
£7.75

£7.45
£7.45

£6.95
£7.75
£8.95
£8.95
£7.95

175ml
£5.95
£5.95
£6.25
£8.95
£6.75

£6.45
£6.45

£5.95
£6.75
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95

125ml
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£7.95
£5.75

£5.45
£5.45

£4.95
£5.75
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95

£6.95
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Oraft Lagers & Ciders

Half
£2.50
£3.20
£2.90
£2.75
£2.50
£2.45
£2.55
£2.60
£2.70

Pint
Carling £5.00
Birra Morretti £6.40
Heineken £5.80
Maltsmiths £5.50
Strongbow cloudy Apple £5.00
Inchs £4.90
Sandforfs Devon Scrupy £5.10
Old mout Berries & Cherries £5.20
Guinness £5.40
Real Ale £4.40-4.60 £2.20-2.30
Bottled Beer/Cider
Heineken 0% £3.30
Peroni Gluten free £4.80
Corona £4.80
Sandfords Devon Red £5.50
Sandfords Devon Mist £5.50
Sandfords Old Blosson £5.50
Sandfords Fannys Bramble £5.50
Sandfords Berry Lane £5.50
Draft Soft Drinks
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Lemonade

Orange Juice

Lime Squash
Orange Squash
Blackcurrant Squash
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Bottled Soft Drink

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Apple & Mango

Tarka Sparkling Water 1ltr
Tarka Still Water 1ltr

Tarka Sparkling Water 330ml

Tarka Still Water 330ml
Belvoir Elderflower Presse
Belvoir Ginger Beer

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade

Apple Juice
Appletizer
Simply kids drinks

Britvic Mixers
Britvic Ginger Ale
Britvic Bitter Lemon
Britvic Grapefruit Juice
Britvic Cranberry Juice
Britvic Pineapple Juice
Britvic Tomato Juice
Britvic Orange Juice

Jonde

Britvic Tonic

Britvic Slim Tonic

Fever tree Tonic

Fever Tree Slim Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean
Fever Tree Elderflower

Small Medium Large
£2.60 £2.95 3.65
£2.50 £2.80 3.50
£2.50 £2.80 3.50
£2.50 £2.80 3.50
£1.40 £1.50 1.80
£1.40 £1.50 1.80
£1.40 £1.50 1.80

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£5.00
£5.00
£2.75
£2.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.65
£3.75
£2.40

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

£2.65
£2.65
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
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Rum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced
Rumbullion

Brugal

Kracken

Pusser's Rum

Lugger

Twin Finn

Gins

Gordon's Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Plymouth Gin
Hendricks
Tarquinns Org
Tarquinns Rhubarb
Exeter Gin
Pinkster

Salcombe
Salcombe Pink
Lyme Bay

Lyme Bay Pink Grap
Quickes A Free

Vodka

Smirnoff

Absolut

Absolut Blackcurrant
Grey Gouse Vodka
Zubrowska
Stolichnyaya vanilla

Tegudla
Jon marquice Taquila

Cazcabal Coffee
Cazcabal Honey

£3.55
£3.55
£3.55
£3.85
£3.50
£3.50
£3.40
£4.00
£3.60

26/

£3.25
£3.70
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.80

£3.30
£3.60
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.60

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

Bouvbon

Southern Comfort
J.D
J.D Honey

Jim Beam Double Oak
Makers Mark
Bullet

Male Whiskey

Macallan Gold
Glenlivet 15yr
Glenlivet 1824
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenfiddich 15yr
Talisker 10yr
Laphroaig 10yr
Aberlour 10yr
Lagavullin
Blackadder 1992 12yr

The Coopers Choice 8Yr

Glenkinchie
Highland Park 12yr
Isle of Jura

Monkey Shoulder Batch 27

Glenturret
Dalwhinnie
Balvenie
Auchentoshan

WOhiskey Blends/

Canadian Club
Bells

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Famous Grouse
Jameson

Paddy
Tyrconnel

Brandy

Martell
Courvoisier
Janneau
Somerset 10yr
Somerset Royal
Calvados Bouland
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Cherry Brandy
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£3.40
£3.55
£3.55

£3.55
£3.40
£3.60

£6.00
£4.70
£3.75
£4.10
£3.75
£4.10
£4.50
£3.80
£5.65
£7.05
£7.15
£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.90
£4.15
£5.65
£4.50

£3.60
£3.30
£3.75
£3.30
£3.30
£3.25
£3.35

£3.75
£3.75
£4.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£12.95
£14.95
£3.55

Kigqueys

Tia Maria
Archers
Malibu
Benedictine

Kahlua

Cointreau
Disaronno

Grand Marnier
Sambuca

Black Sambuca
Rasb Sambuca
Glayva

Drambuie

Lovage

Shrub

Ouzo

Grenadine
Grenadine A Free
Pernod

Liquer 43

Aperol Spritz
Frangelico

Chase Elderflower
Baileys

Bowls caco
Bowls Blue

Bowls Triple Sec
Bowls Crem de Cases
Crem de month
Chambord
Limoncello
Advocaat
Aniseed

Vermouth

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Campari

Stones Ginger

Pimm's

Pimmes Straw
Harveys Bristol Cream
Harveys Amontillado
Tio Pepe

Port

Cockburns Port
Taylors port

£3.70
£3.30
£3.30
£3.70

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.15
£3.15
£3.70
£0.70
£0.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.00
£3.70
£3.70
£4.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.15

£3.05
£3.05
£3.05

£3.55
£4.10
£4.10
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15

£3.45
£3.85



